
BUS STOP TIME (AM) BUS STOP TIME (PM)
AYLESFORD, TEAPOT LANE 7:15 BENNETT MEMORIAL SCHOOL 15:45
DITTON CORNER 7:17 16:10
DITTON, BELL LANE BUS STOP 7:18 KINGS HILL, GIBSON DRIVE 16:20
LARKFIELD, WEALDEN HALL 7:19 WEST MALLING, HIGH STREET 16:25
GIG HILL, MOTORWAY BRIDGE BUS STOP 7:22 OXLEY SHAW LANE, ROUNDHAY 16:32

7:28 OXLEY SHAW LANE, BAYWELL 16:37
OXLEY SHAW LANE, WILLOW MEAD 7:29 OXLEY SHAW LANE, WILLOW MEAD 16:40
OXLEY SHAW LANE, BAYWELL 7:30 LEYBOURNE, CASTLE WAY (PREMIER INN) 16:47
OXLEY SHAW LANE, ROUNDHAY 7:33 GIG HILL, MOTORWAY BRIDGE BUS STOP 16:50
KINGS HILL, GIBSON DRIVE 7:40 LEYBOURNE, LONDON ROAD (A228 BRIDGE) 16:54

7:50 RYARSH, ROUGHETTS ROAD 17:00
BENNETT MEMORIAL SCHOOL 8:20

EAST PECKHAM, BRANBRIDGES ROAD, CO-OP

OXLEY SHAW LANE, OPP. BRIDGEWATER PLAC

EAST PECKHAM, BRANBRIDGES ROAD, CO-OP


